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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021 

School term School days Holidays

1st term
From Tuesday 25 August to 
Friday 16 October 2020 

From Saturday 17 October to
Monday 2 November 2020 included

2nd term
From Tuesday 3rd November to
Friday 18 December 2020 

From Saturday 19 December 2020 to 
Sunday 10 January 2021 included

3rd term
From Monday 11 January to 
Friday 19 February 2021 

From Saturday 20 February to 
Sunday 7 March 2021 included

4th term
From Monday 8 March to
Friday 23 April 2021 

From Saturday 24 April to
Sunday 9 May 2021 included

5th term
From Monday 10 May to
Wednesday 30 June 2021 

From 1 July to August 2021 (to be
confirmed) 
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2020 2021

New year’s Day 1st and 2nd January (Fri & Sat)

Thaipoosam Cavadee 28 January (Thu)

Abolition of Slavery 1st February (Mon)

Chinese New Year 12 February (Fri)

Maha Shivaratree 11 March (Thu)

National Day 12 March (Fri)

Ugadi 13 April (Tue)

Labour Day 1st May (Sat)

Eid-Ul-Fitr (the exact day will depend on the 
moon)

13 May (Thu)

Ganesh Chaturthi 23 August (Sun)

Arrival of Indentured Labourers 2nd November (Mon)

Divali 14 November (Sat)

Christmas Day 25 December (Fri)
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